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=i Georgetown South. Open concept
: family room with FP to eat-in kit,
sep. formal DR and sep. formal LR,
& main flr. laundry, MBR with luxu-
_ # rious ensuite and walk-in closet.
| Finished bsmt with 3 pc wash-
~ | room and wet ‘bar. Glass encl.
_ | front enty.

Beautifully decorated home in |

i GﬁAT ey
TIME BUY!

Lovely 3 bedroom townhouse
! |backing onto Green area.
~ Finished basement with walkout
to new deck, 2 gas FP stoves,
master bedroom has 2 pc.
ensuite, updated broadloom in
living room & rec room. Eat-in
kitchen, appliances included!

3-0301 - Publisher Ken Nugent
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GORGEOUS VICTORIAN - GRAND VALLEY - 9+ ACRES |
5 bedroom home with 400 ft. Grand River frontage plus 2 separate housekeeping |-
units. 3 car garage plus heated workshop, 24 x 48 storage shed, gazebo, hit tub, |
updated hydro and heating, new roof. Great country retreat - for family or busi- |*

ness! 45 min. north of Georgetown. MLSX553719
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COUNTRRP NG BK 5D THEIR TOYS
| Renovated brisalow 836 x garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse barn - on
| approx. 2.7 acfes; + gorgeous above ground pool and decking just off your living
| room; home has renovated kit; main bath; HW, ceramics, broadloom, windows, large
'| MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Early closing avail-
MLSW461260
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| Fabulous 4 bedroom bungalow and 33’ x 21’ detached garage. Home features
- sunken LR with Fireplace, Foyer and 2 BRS with Hardwood Flooring, sep.

| DR; extra large MBR (would make great Games Room); Freshly painted Kit
| with BI appl.; walkout to private deck overlooking mature trees and gardens;

125’ x 160 lot. 5th Sdrd west of Trafalgar - minutes to 401. MLSW505141
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E-Mail: bmckeown@on.aibn.c
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CENTRALLY LOCATED
Walk to schools & shopping & parks. Lovely decor in this 3+2 BR renovated bun- =

=1
S

galow on 50’ x 143’ lot, concrete drive, open concept main floor. LR, Dr, & new kit., |1

in-law potential with side entrance, quiet court - move in condition!
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ESCAPE TO THE
COUNTRY 137 ACRES |
Gentleman’s farm - rolling |

acres, stream, pond. Beautiful 4 |
BR brick Victorian with 11 year |-

. 3l try kitchen w hammered tin |
ceiling; Fam rm with brick FP; inground pool ||
and landscaped; hot tub; Insul. workshop; Just |
south of Durham (Varney Hwy. #6) on paved |-

township road. $429,000. :

& COUNTRY TOO!
Approx. 2100 sq. ft. 3 Br Bungalow - 3 years new, with attached 3 car garage. Great

country size kitchen |
with designed ceramic floor, centre island, lots of maple cabinets, pot lights, eat-in area and walkout to 60 |¢
foot deck; Fabulous foyer and open concept to DR; Formal LR; MBR with great 5 pc. ensuite, walk-in and |f
" garden doors to 60 foot deck; Unfinished walkout basement - ready for your ideas; And for the guys 45’ x |t

65', insulated, 14’ high garage. Just minutes to Georgetown/Erin/Acton! MLSX499337




